Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A1 |ECR-14-002794

000000000

GK HMR

NUMBER 2150203-6

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911247

REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)

WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1911247

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV

CHK R AGHAVENDRA

=TE

TE Connectivity

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
THERWISE SPECIFIED: APYD p A GHAVENDRA

o PLC
I PLC
{::::::3_2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

END FEED SYSTEM IIl APPLICATOR

IIIIIIIIIIII

SIZE CAGE CODE

Co 1911247

CUSTOMER DRAWING

| SSSSS

|SHEET

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 5 4 2
THTS DRAWING 15 UNFUBLTSHED. T RELEAS::) F:“Z::J‘BL;:;:;\:{L & | FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE | D\STA REVISTONS
(0) copvkignT 20 81 1YCO LLECTRONICS COXPORATION, AL* S - | 1601697- | 1601068 - | A 66 |srom e SET ST
PART ‘ ren PROGRAMMED - -
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED 21A062008 |MEH | TE
19112471 A S3A APPLICATOR 8-1911247-1
T-19011247-1 | A | -1 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-1911247-
T-1911247-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP S17ZE TYPE
WIRE | |78 [.0T0IN] F
INSUL| 3.05 [.120IN] F
APPL INSTRUCTIONS
408-10136
D
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: FASTON CONNECTOR 110 Sk. REC. CONTACT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
22-0 154 IN [3.10-3.90mm] L078-. 118 IN [2.00-3.00mm]
TERMINAL 114-20109 - :
APPL SPEC .
TERMINALS APPLIED Wads
— 160484 [ 160415 [ 160424 [ 160528
160533 [ 160534 | 160555 \ -
-] [-993011-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
-2l 3-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | 76
N 1752353-1 [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
N 1901680-1  |[GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN |74
REFIREFIREF| SEE TABLE  [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 1633565-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 5111 71
-] 1901048-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
c |22 21017-1 SCREW, DRIVE 66
Sl 18028~ | WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 64
N [655785-9  |SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 62
WIRE s CRIMP HEIGH] | | | 5185-1 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
S|7F =0 ol k] ~ 13 [ 31 1655183-2 |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 8 57
po, 0405 [ 041 % 0023 - | 2 21 2-1655316-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M4 X 12.0 56
[BAWG o1 0 75mm? 9905 [ 039:+.0027 A 18030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG M4 55
0. Imm? 09+ 05 - [.0394. 0020 - 22 18030-1 NUT, HEX, REG M3 54
2006 or 0 5ome 1L 05 10374 002 e 986965-1  |[NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
R 2-18032-2 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 0.0 52
S [976055-9 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
-] [-18030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 47
-] 1752320-1  |EF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR 46
S 1752308-1  [RAM 44
| | 1 ] 2-1655785-3 [SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M& X 25) 4
1 993002-4  |SCREW,SET,SFT TIP 40
S 1962043-1 |PLUNGER,BALL,METRIC 39
-] 1752309-1  [RING, INSULATION CRIMP 38
-2l 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
-7 18026-2 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 32
4| 4 ] 2-1655316-6 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, M4 X 20.0 31
I 1655785-2 | SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 12) 29
5 [l [-690451-8 |SPACER, STRIPPER 28
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] 240639-1  |STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
@” ' SRR R ~ | 2| 2| 1320906-1 |STUD, THREADED 25
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. S 17525711 [PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
\ \ 240825-1 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR [INSTRUCTION s 4-22281-1  [SPRING, DRAG 27
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. \ | 1752373 | DRAG o0
A . N R -l2 ]2 1901259-4 |GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
AN APP /N 1-23419-5 LOC ® TO EADS . - '
LN APPLY PN | 1970 LOCTITEG TO THREAD -1 414 1655785-5 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M6 X 12) | 1
A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO - | | 3-240641-6  |SPACER |4
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. | | 17523601 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
| / [l 240644- | |PLATE, REAR SHEAR [
2 | 2 1 1-240645-1 [SPACER, SHEAR PLATE |0
N 240642-2  |PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
—~ AN T2 ] 1333215-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
177 REF AN - T 240651-9  |BLADE, SLUG 7
/ RETAINING PIN [ 1901681-5 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 6
" LOCATION Nl 2406411 [SPACER
[ 238009-1  |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
2] [-456134-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
I5.44 -] 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
Jf [.608] 2] |-456404-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM \
A o -T7[-71 - 1| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
] - R A o ™ ()HHOU"LJNLL o0 z Tyco Electronics
) / P CH - > 'lynnmu B i ' 7
MEMORY CHIP T T KD STz forthers, P O 0R
SCALE 3:4 R nm{INCHES) ST LT END FEED SYSTEM 11 APPLICATOR
HOLDDOWN SET-UP N o -
SCALE 11 Sk 2% [|eteee
inftg %0, 0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 (@_‘9‘ 1247
CUSTOMER DRAWING |SMF 3 )‘swr | or‘ ‘WA
e e CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY
Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1911247 SHEET2OF2 REV.A1

o




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1911247-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1911247-1

